
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
IAG Energy Josh Aron jaron@iagenergy.com
CORE Environmental Consultants Ronald Tramposch rpt@coreenv.com
Lozier Inc. Mark Drozdov MDrozdov@LOZIERinc.com
Lozier Inc. Uzma Ahmad uahmad@lozierinc.com
Athenica Environmental Services, Inc. Spiro Dongaris sdongaris@athenica.com
Athenica Environmental Services, Inc. Maria I. Barous-Dongaris gdongaris@athenica.com
Lead By Example Environmental LLC. Collin West collin@lbeenvironmental.com
Iron Foot Asbestos Investigations Latisha Atwaters Ironfoot.asbestos@yahoo.com
Tetra Tech Andy Mazzeo andy.mazzeo@tetratech.com  
Carolina 777 Michael Steiner mike@carolina777.tech
ARC Environmental Christopher White CWhite@arcenvironmental.com
Accredited Environmental Solutions Steven Rosenbaum inspector@optonline.net 
Accredited Environmental Solutions beyza@valcon-engineering.com
Accredited Environmental Solutions daniel@valcon-engineering.com
Jerome Environmental Services, LLC Anna Rickman anna@jesllc.com
CNS Environmental Joanna Licata jlicata@cnsenviro.com
Consultant 4 Vendors N. Abreu Consultant4Vendors@Gmail.com
ALC Environmental Claudio Gonzalez claudio.gonzalez@alcenvironmental.com
ALC Environmental Josh Sarett 
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